Seriespel Grupp B 22-23 januari 2005

FINAL
1. Orebro 2. Mosas
Hakan ROBERTSSON Daniel BANDOLIN
Daniel STUNZ u 24 David BANDOLIN 51
Robert GUSTAVSSON i 26
Lennart JANSSON 38 Ingemar THUNBERG 44
Stefan VIBERG 28 Andreas FRANSSON 37
Morgan TUNMATS Anders GORLIN 43
185 207
TABELL
LAG SLAG POANG
1 Orebro 14
2 Mosas 1285 10
3 Strangnas 1319 10
4 Spiik 1296

5 Nykoping 1307
6 Eskilstuna 1357
7 Froslunda 1420
8 Djulo 1393
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Eskilstuna
Froslunda
Djulo
Mosas

Froslunda
Spiik
Orebro
Nykoping

Eskilstuna
Mosas
Spiik
Strangnas
Mosas
Djulo
Strangnas
Orebro

Nykoping
Mosas
Djulo
Spiik
Strangnas
Orebro
Spiik
Fréslunda
Eskilstuna
Strangnas
Nykoping
Djulo

MATCHLISTA
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Spiik
Orebro
Strangnas
Nykoping

Eskilstuna
Djulo
Mosas
Strangnas

Djulo
Froslunda
Nykoping
Orebro

Eskilstuna
Nykoping
Froslunda
Spiik
Eskilstuna
Strangnas
Orebro
Froslunda

Eskilstuna
Nykoping
Mosas
Djulo

Orebro
Spiik
Froslunda
Mosas

182 -
209 -
199 -
181 -

205 -
193 -

186 -
187 -

181 -

187 -
188 -
186 -

192 -
201 -
211 -
183 -

192 -

187 -
186 -

206 -
180 -
196 -
190 -

193
189

204
183
211

196
212
190

195
211
198
215

187

200

183
205

189
210
186



LAG 4 Orebro LAGLEDARE Robert GUSTAVSSON
SPELARE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 |suMmA  SNITT
Morgan TUNMATS 30 27 31 31 33 6 |ii 36 194 31,3
Hakan ROBERTSSON 28 36 30 35 30 159 31,8
Daniel STUNTZ 38 40 38 25 31 33 205 34,2
Lennart JANSSON 35 34 32 39 37 36 213 35,5
Stefan VIBERG 35 37 30 32 29 35 198 33,0
Robert GUSTAVSSON | 32 40 36 34 38 |u 30 210 34,4
SUMMA 170 166 173 165 164 171 170 1179 [ LAGSNITT
POANG 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 14 33,7
LAG 7 Mosas LAGLEDARE Ingemar THUNBERG
SPELARE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 [suMmA  SNITT
Ingemar THUNBERG 39 37 33 44 39 35 42 269 38,4
David BANDOLIN 51 46 40 42 55 47 52 333 47,6
Daniel BANDOLIN 30 34 30 37 36 32 32 231 33,0
Andreas FRANSSON 33 39 33 36 39 35 32 247 35,3
Anders GORLIN 28 27 28 28 32 34 28 205 29,3
SUMMA 181 183 164 187 201 183 186 1285 [LAGSNITT
POANG 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 10 36,7
LAG 6 Strangnas LAGLEDARE
SPELARE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 |suMmA  SNITT
Tommy EDEVING 32 39 31 38 39 38 40 257 36,7
Jan ANDERSSON 39 40 42 33 36 28 218 36,3
Jonas ANDERSSON 40 48 42 35 26 |u| 46 237 42,2
Bernt GUSTAVSSON 42 39 29 34 30 27 31 232 33,1
Lennart STENER 40 45 34 30 36 35 220 36,7
Therese KARLSSON 37 45 44 29 |i 155 42,0
SUMMA 193 211 181 186 176 192 180 1319 [LAGSNITT
POANG 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 10 37,7
LAG 2 Spiik LAGLEDARE Bror WALLEN
SPELARE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 |suMmA  SNITT
Bror WALLEN 32 36 33 40 30 36 31 238 34,0
P-O GARESJO 38 45 31 43 36 42 46 281 40,1
Tommy BLIXT 35 28 34 30 30 29 27 213 30,4
Orjan ERIKSSON 36 47 50 42 48 223 44,6
Ingvar AHLUND 42 50 92 46,0
L-E SUNDIN 27 37 38 35 37 38 37 249 35,6
SUMMA 168 193 178 198 183 187 189 1296 [LAGSNITT
POANG 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 8 37,0




LAG 8 Nykoping LAGLEDARE
SPELARE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  |SUMMA SNITT
Guy JOHANSSON 40 40 33 33 36 43 225 37,5
Mikael ILLMESJO 32 42 42 31 34 27 208 34,7
Jan ILLMESJO 49 43 39 48 56 235 47,0
Anders WALLIN 46 29 38 40 37 38 228 38,0
Christer STROMBERG | 38 35 34 34 39 35 215 35,8
L-G BERG 33 33 31 34 33 32 196 32,7
SUMMA 189 186 190 179 192 175 196 1307 [LAGSNITT
POANG 0 2 0 2 2 0 2 8 37,3
LAG 1 Eskilstuna LAGLEDARE Peter GYLLHAG
SPELARE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  |SUMMA SNITT
Niklas LINDBLOM 37 35 32 32 39 28 36 239 34,1
Benny KARLSSON 29 27 43 35 39 38 40 251 35,9
Daniel SODERQVIST 37 35 35 49 42 44 35 277 39,6
Bertil OHLSSON 41 35 40 44 43 45 248 41,3
Leif ANDERSSON 38 40 44 51 47 50 270 45,0
Kjell-Ake JOHANSSON 37 35 72 36,0
Roger ANDERSSON
Peter GYLLHAG
SUMMA 182 172 187 195 215 200 206 1357 [LAGSNITT
POANG 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 38,8
LAG 3 Froslunda LAGLEDARE Gerd ANDERSSON
SPELARE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  |SUMMA SNITT
Kari LAAKSO 31 39 36 39 34 31 35 245 35,0
Mats AKERLIND 46 40 39 53 41 46 44 309 44,1
Rickard NASSELKVIST | 52 55 54 161 53,7
Pirkko MAANINKA 44 42 42 37 39 38 39 281 40,1
S-O BIRGERSSON 44 40 44 32 39 199 39,8
Gerd ANDERSSON 36 40 38 41 32 38 225 37,5
SUMMA 209 205 212 211 187 186 210 1420 [LAGSNITT
POANG 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 40,6
LAG 5 Djulo LAGLEDARE
SPELARE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  |SUMMA SNITT
Gunnar ANDERSSON 22 |i 29 |u| 29 |i| 47 37 164 42,0
Johan ANDERSSON 23 |u| 48 12 |i| 35 49 43 41 251 43,2
Monica ANDERSSON 44 38 39 34 39 41 36 271 38,7
Go6ran ENGSTROM 40 42 40 22 |ul 12 |u 49 205 42,8
Joakim HOFSTEDT 40 38 36 33 34 31 35 247 35,3
Anders LARSSON 30 38 40 35 30 |i| 41 41 255 37,5
SUMMA 199 204 196 188 211 205 190 1393 [LAGSNITT
POANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 39,8




